
Bus Route Information
School Year: 2023-2024   School: 3442 TOMLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/08/2023

08:47 AM
1 of 8

ROUTE NUMBER: 6148 RUN NUMBER: .C01/.D01 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
102  8:33  5:06 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & ELON ALFORD LN
014  8:34  5:05 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & CYPRESS SERENITY
062  8:34  5:05 6905 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)
070  8:34  5:05 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & N VAUGHN RD
154  8:35  5:04 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & CHARRO LN
013  8:38  5:02 KINARD RD & HORSEPOWER LN
168  8:39  5:01 7202 KINARD RD(200FT WEST OF ADDRESS DUE
104  8:40  5:00 7005 KINARD RD (H)
071  8:41  4:58 COOPER RD & BARTON RD
152  8:41  4:58 3806 COOPER RD(H)
211  8:41  4:57 COOPER RD & CRIPPLE CREEK RD
005  8:43  4:55 PIERCE HARWELL RD & COUNTRY ACRES TRL
007  8:44  4:54 7201 PIERCE HARWELL RD
160  8:44  4:55 PIERCE HARWELL RD & CAMPBELL CREEK PL
028  8:45  4:53 6506 BOB HEAD RD (H)
065  8:46  4:52 BOB HEAD RD & BARJAR PL
106  8:47  4:51 BOB HEAD RD & STANLEY RD(50FT BEFORE/AFT
010  8:48  4:50 BOB HEAD RD & MIRACLE TREE WAY
136  8:50  4:49 5306 BOB HEAD RD(H)
140  8:51  4:48 N FORBES RD & CROSSBOW LN
114  8:54  4:47 5010 W SAM ALLEN RD (H)
248  8:58  4:41 BEAUCHAMP RD & HAWK GRIFFIN RD
086  9:00  4:40 BOOT BAY RD & TWO OAKS LN
088  9:01  4:39 BOOT BAY RD & WHITEHURST RD
090  9:02  4:38 WHITEHURST RD & GLORIA AVE

ROUTE NUMBER: 6147 RUN NUMBER: .C02/.D02 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
401  8:52  4:50 E ALABAMA ST & WIGGINS CT(13)
030  8:55  4:46 W BALL ST & S THOMAS ST
203  8:56  4:45 W BALL ST & S FRANKLIN ST
205  8:56  4:45 W RENFRO ST & S FRANKLIN ST
201  8:58  4:43 W BALL ST & S TYLER ST
275  8:59  4:42 S GIBBS ST & W ALSOBROOK ST



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2023-2024   School: 3442 TOMLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/08/2023

08:47 AM
2 of 8

ROUTE NUMBER: 6168 RUN NUMBER: .C03/.D03 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
058  8:39  5:00 MCINTOSH RD & FLINT LAKE DR
026  8:40  4:58 MCINTOSH RD & CARLTON RD
165  8:40  4:58 MCINTOSH RD & CAMPBELL BRANCH DR
042  8:41  4:57 MCINTOSH RD & BROWNS BERRY RD
167  8:42  4:56 MCINTOSH RD & CRESPO DR
321  8:42  4:56 MCINTOSH RD & RIDGE MANOR DR
052  8:44  4:54 GORE RD & SHIRLEY JO LN
050  8:46  4:53 GALLAGHER RD ,33527 & CREEK CHASE DR
123  8:47  4:52 GALLAGHER RD, 33527 & EMERALD ACRES AVE
024  8:48  4:51 GALLAGHER RD, 33527 & FAIRGREEN RD
232  8:49  4:51 FAIRGREEN RD & ART ACRES RD
184  8:50  4:49 THONOTOSASSA RD & VALLEYRIDGE CT
313  8:51  4:50 13055 COUNTRYVIEW RD

ROUTE NUMBER: 6165 RUN NUMBER: .C04/.D04 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
045  8:43  4:46 W SAM ALLEN RD & DEB SILAS WAY
175  8:44  4:52 YOUNG RD & ISLAND POND DR
089  8:46  4:54 KEENE RD & JAMES MELVIN DR
037  8:47  4:44 2905 W SAM ALLEN RD(H)
047  8:47  4:44 W SAM ALLEN RD & TINDLE RD
046  8:48  4:45 W SAM ALLEN RD & SPEER RD
250  8:49  4:46 W SAM ALLEN RD & YOUNG RD
023  8:50  4:46 W SAM ALLEN RD & SAM ALLEN OAKS CIR
110  8:51  4:47 3206 CORK RD(H)
126  8:51  4:47 4711 W SAM ALLEN RD(H)
012  8:52  4:48 3077 CORK RD(H)
041  8:53  4:50 THONOTOSASSA RD & OHIO ST
087  8:54  4:50 CHITTY RD & CHERRY TREE LN
076  8:57  4:43 WALLACE BRANCH RD & BEAUTIFUL CREEK LN
130  9:00  4:41 WALLACE BRANCH RD & RIGHTAWAY LN
231  9:01  4:40 THONOTOSASSA RD & HALL RD



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2023-2024   School: 3442 TOMLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/08/2023

08:47 AM
3 of 8

ROUTE NUMBER: 6131 RUN NUMBER: .C05/.D05 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
074  8:40  4:49 STRAUSS RD & W STRAUSS LOOP
101  8:41  4:50 4608 STRAUSS RD(H)
277  8:41  4:49 4509 STRAUSS RD(H)
032  8:42  4:51 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & PEEPLES RD
103  8:42  4:50 5829 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)
138  8:44  4:52 PLATT RD & GAMELOU LN
017  8:45  4:53 4602 PLATT RD (H)
117  8:46  4:55 PLATT RD & MILEY RD
099  8:47  4:56 4809 MILEY RD(H)
127  8:50  4:59 MILEY RD & N FORBES RD
128  8:51  5:00 MILEY RD & WELCOME HOME RD
100  8:53  4:47 HASTINGS COVE LN & STANLEY RD
255  8:53  4:48 6003 MILEY RD (H)
098  8:54  4:46 STANLEY RD & BARTON RD
170  8:54  4:47 4104 STANLEY RD(H)
039  8:55  4:46 STANLEY RD & FULLENKAMP DR

ROUTE NUMBER: 6152 RUN NUMBER: .C06/.D06 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
164  8:39  5:01 4915 BOOTH RD(H)
400  8:40  5:00 3501 CORK RD (CORK ES) 20
247  8:41  5:01 CORK RD & SHEPHERD RD
285  8:42  5:02 CORK RD & MILEY RD
163  8:43  5:03 CORK RD & HOLBROOK RD
008  8:51  4:46 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ CAMPBELL AVE)
266  8:55  4:50 N ALEXANDER ST(SE CR @ CASON ST)
166  8:57  4:52 OAKLAND HEIGHTS AVE & BLAIN ACRES RD
185  8:58  4:53 N FRANKLIN ST ,33565 & W TERRACE DR

ROUTE NUMBER: 6109 RUN NUMBER: .C07/.D07 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
145  8:46  5:00 13345 E US HWY 92(H)
109  8:48  4:54 13825 GLEN HARWELL RD
182  8:53  4:45 BRANCH FORBES RD & SPEER CREST PARK
173  9:00  4:41 THONOTOSASSA RD & RICHEY ROSA LN



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2023-2024   School: 3442 TOMLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/08/2023

08:47 AM
4 of 8

ROUTE NUMBER: 6116 RUN NUMBER: .C08/.D08 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
204  8:41  4:43 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ FAIRWAY DR)(50FT
181  8:42  4:44 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ VILLAGE GREEN BL
267  8:43  4:45 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ CLUBHOUSE DR)
105  8:44  4:46 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ GOLF LAKE DR)
238  8:45  4:47 FOREST RUN & FOREST CLUB DR
233  8:49  4:51 BARRET AVE & CLUBHOUSE DR
260  8:51  4:53 BARRET AVE & N THACKERY WAY
097  8:54  4:56 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ SILVERWOOD DR) (
064  8:55  4:57 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ SILVERWALK PL)
107  8:57  4:58 3102 S TURKEY CREEK RD (H)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6159 RUN NUMBER: .C09/.D09 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
143  8:43  5:00 4425 GALLAGHER RD(H)
120  8:44  5:01 GALLAGHER RD, 33527 & TOM GALLAGHER RD
079  8:46  4:59 LEWIS GALLAGHER RD & OHARA PL
132  8:46  5:00 GALLAGHER RD & LEWIS GALLAGHER RD
142  8:46  4:59 LEWIS GALLAGHER RD & CHURCH POND PL
025  8:47  4:58 13318 LEWIS GALLAGHER RD (H)
033  8:51  4:54 BETHLEHEM RD & ROLLING VISTA LOOP
056  8:55  4:50 TANNER RD & SUMNER RD
227  8:57  4:49 1105 TANNER RD
055  8:58  4:42 N FORBES RD & PEARL MARY CIR
096  8:58  4:42 701 N FORBES RD(H)
113  8:58  4:42 N FORBES RD & WJ VALLEY RD
121  8:58  4:41 N FORBES RD & DICK & JANE CIR
057  8:59  4:43 N FORBES RD & MOLL ACRES DR
049  9:00  4:44 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD(SW CR @ WILKINSO

ROUTE NUMBER: 6104 RUN NUMBER: .C10/.D10 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
141  8:50  4:46 W TRAPNELL RD & WALDEN RESERVE DR
067  8:51  4:47 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ SILVER MEADOW WA
084  8:52  4:48 10 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ ALCOTT AVE)
177  8:54  4:51 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ SUTTON WOODS DR)
262  8:55  4:52 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ OAK HAMMOCK PL)
302  8:58  4:55 W TIMBERLANE DR (SW CR @ GOLFVIEW DR)
021  8:59  4:56 W TIMBERLANE DR & (SW CR @ COUNTRY CLUB

ROUTE NUMBER: 6105 RUN NUMBER: .C11/.D11 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
297  8:55  4:47 COUNTRY HILLS BLVD & BREEZE AVE
295  8:57  4:45 COUNTRY HILLS BLVD & EASTWIND DR
286  8:58  4:42 COUNTRY HILLS BLVD & ABIGAIL RD(200FT AF
292  9:00  4:41 ETHAN WAY & ABIGAIL RD



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2023-2024   School: 3442 TOMLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/08/2023

08:47 AM
5 of 8

ROUTE NUMBER: 6117 RUN NUMBER: .C12/.D12 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
003  8:30  5:05 4805 COOPER RD(20)
134  8:31  5:05 4702 COOPER RD(H)
150  8:31  5:05 4628 COOPER RD(H)
066  8:32  5:05 COOPER RD & EMMA JANE LN
151  8:32  5:04 4304 COOPER RD(H)
053  8:33  5:04 4102 COOPER RD(H)
309  8:34  5:02 3201 FRITZKE RD(H)
108  8:35  5:01 2617 FRITZKE RD (H)
155  8:35  5:01 2403 FRITZKE RD(H)
156  8:36  5:00 KIRKLAND RD & RANCHO VIEJO LN
240  8:37  4:59 2606 KIRKLAND RD
236  8:38  4:59 STAFFORD RD & KIRKLAND RD
036  8:39  4:58 6908 STAFFORD RD
115  8:40  4:58 STAFFORD RD & STAFFORD OAKS PL
147  8:41  4:51 2619 N BETHLEHEM RD(H)
157  8:41  4:51 2412 N BETHLEHEM RD
269  8:42  4:52 N BETHLEHEM RD & ROCK RD
006  8:44  4:54 HARVEY TEW RD & SINOPOLI RD
124  8:44  4:54 5518 HARVEY TEW RD(H)
129  8:47  4:49 STAFFORD RD & EDITH DELANEY LN
137  8:48  4:50 STAFFORD RD & MILLARD BOYD RD
139  8:48  4:50 STAFFORD RD & APPLING WOODS PL
282  8:51  4:46 5302 GLEN HARWELL RD
200  8:52  4:47 5302 KEENE DR
069  8:53  4:45 BRANCH FORBES RD & CINDY KAY DR
034  8:57  4:41 STATE ROAD 574(N CR@ MIDWOOD DR)
027  8:58  4:42 5046 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
073  8:59  4:43 5102 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD, 3356

ROUTE NUMBER: 6126 RUN NUMBER: .C13/.D13 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
068  8:44  4:54 HUNTER ST & PINEDALE DR
118  8:45  4:55 1101 MENDONSA RD(H)
001  8:48  4:43 SANDALWOOD DR & JUNIPER DR(NORTH)
235  8:49  4:44 E SANDALWOOD DR N & GATEWOOD ST
237  8:50  4:45 E SANDALWOOD DR N & N TEAKWOOD PL
230  8:51  4:47 E TIMBERLANE DR & W REDBUD ST
078  8:53  4:49 2302 MAKI RD(WALDEN LAKE APTS)
029  8:54  4:49 MAKI RD & ALEXANDER WOODS DR
169  8:55  4:50 MAKI RD & AVON ST



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2023-2024   School: 3442 TOMLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/08/2023

08:47 AM
6 of 8

ROUTE NUMBER: 6118 RUN NUMBER: .C14/.D14 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
135  8:37  5:03 8407 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)
307  8:37  5:02 GALLAGHER RD ,33565 & GODDARD RD
085  8:38  5:01 GALLAGHER RD ,33565 & KINARD RD
015  8:39  5:00 GALLAGHER RD & PIERCE HARWELL RD
060  8:39  5:00 4052 GALLAGHER RD ,33565
158  8:39  5:00 GALLAGHER RD, 33565 & KINARD COVE LN
159  8:39  5:00 GALLAGHER RD, 33565 & HEAVENS BEND LN
162  8:40  4:59 13126 THONOTOSASSA RD(H)
002  8:41  4:58 THONOTOSASSA RD & BENNETT ACRES PL
161  8:41  4:58 ACE LN & THONOTOSASSA RD
022  8:42  4:55 6702 THONOTOSASSA RD(H)
148  8:43  4:54 6304 THONOTOSASSA RD(H)
263  8:43  4:56 3306 STANLEY RD(H)
016  8:48  4:53 5906 THONOTOSASSA RD(H)
244  8:48  4:53 THONOTOSASSA RD & BRANCH ACRES DR
063  8:49  4:53 5703 THONOTOSASSA RD(H)
322  8:50  4:52 5401 THONOTOSASSA RD (H)
038  8:52  4:51 THONOTOSASSA RD & RINI RANCH LN
149  8:52  4:50 N FORBES RD & FULWOOD DR
111  8:53  4:49 THONOTOSASSA RD & SUNNY POINT LN
241  8:53  4:49 THONOTOSASSA RD & BROCK RD
092  8:54  4:47 2502 HAWK GRIFFIN RD
040  8:55  4:47 HAWK GRIFFIN RD & W H JORDAN RD
171  8:55  4:46 1704 HAWK GRIFFIN RD
080  8:56  4:45 3803 JOE SANCHEZ RD(H)
043  8:58  4:44 JOE SANCHEZ RD & WHITEHURST RD
174  9:02  4:38 3104 W BAKER ST(H)



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2023-2024   School: 3442 TOMLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/08/2023

08:47 AM
7 of 8

ROUTE NUMBER: 6153 RUN NUMBER: .C15/.D15 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
019  8:41  4:39 W US HWY 92(NE CR @ FLETCHER LN)
059  8:44  4:41 5102 W US HWY 92(H)
054  8:45  4:42 5630 W US HWY 92 (H)
035  8:46  4:43 5914 W US HWY 92(H)
125  8:46  4:42 5642 W US HWY 92(H)
119  8:47  4:44 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ SWINGER RD)
077  8:48  4:45 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ LYNN OAKS CIR)
004  8:49  4:47 13244 E US HWY 92(H)
144  8:49  4:47 13280 E US HWY 92(H)
291  8:49  4:46 E US HWY 92(NE CR @ EDMUND CT)
011  8:53  4:52 13201 E US HWY 92(H)
018  8:54  4:52 E US HWY 92(SW CR @ DODO LN)
226  8:55  4:53 MOORES LAKE RD & FREEMAN CT
112  8:56  4:54 13613 E US HWY 92(SW CR @ DOVER HEIGHTS
031  8:57  4:55 E US HWY 92(SW CR @ LINDSEY LOOP)
146  8:58  4:56 E US HWY 92(SE CR @ PINEBROOKE PL)
044  8:59  4:57 5501 W US HWY 92(H)
116  9:00  4:57 5451 W US HWY 92(H)
122  9:00  4:57 5413 W US HWY 92(H)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6137 RUN NUMBER: .C16/.D16 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
082  8:40  4:46 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ SCHIELD CT)
183  8:40  4:45 2605 S TURKEY CREEK RD(20)
284  8:41  4:52 4711 CHARLESTON AVE
283  8:42  4:52 4803 CHARLESTON AVE
274  8:43  4:50 CHARLESTON AVE & PANDORA PL
083  8:44  4:49 PANDORA PL & MICHAEL DAVID DR
287  8:47  4:53 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ MESSICK AVE)
153  8:48  4:54 3201 S TURKEY CREEK RD
075  8:49  4:55 W TRAPNELL RD & EDWARDS RD
094  8:51  4:56 3406 JERRY SMITH RD(H)
131  8:52  4:57 3205 JERRY SMITH RD(H)
091  8:53  4:58 JERRY SMITH RD & BARRON OAKS PL
172  8:53  4:58 JERRY SMITH RD & BARRON MEADOWS LN
051  8:54  4:59 5106 SYDNEY RD, 33566(H)
093  8:54  4:59 5108 SYDNEY RD(H)
048  8:55  5:00 2778 JERRY SMITH RD(50FT WEST OF THE DRI
020  8:58  4:45 S TURKEY CREEK RD & REECE RD
209  9:00  4:41 4409 AIRPORT RD
254  9:01  4:42 AIRPORT RD & ROBINSON RD



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2023-2024   School: 3442 TOMLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/08/2023

08:47 AM
8 of 8

ROUTE NUMBER: 6213 RUN NUMBER: .C17/.D17 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
133  8:48  4:52 WALDEN WOODS DR & INTREPID WAY
271  8:55  4:43 305 W GRANT ST(APTS)
272  8:55  4:43 W GRANT ST & S HOWARD ST
276  8:55  4:43 S EVERS ST & W STRICKLAND ST
213  8:57  4:46 W PROSSER DR & ESSEX DR
256  8:57  4:45 OAKWOOD ESTATES DR & W PROSSER DR

ROUTE NUMBER: 6160 RUN NUMBER: .C18/.D18 TYPE: C/D
STOP AM PM LOCATION
072  8:44  4:49 GRIFFIN BLVD(NE CR @ SPRING MEADOW DR)
270  8:47  4:52 S THACKERY WAY & CONCORD WAY
216  8:51  4:56 GRIFFIN BLVD(SW CR @ FOREST HAMMOCK DR)
327  8:52  4:57 GRIFFIN BLVD(SW CR @ JUNIPER LAKE BLVD)
081  8:54  4:48 2506 MUD LAKE RD
061  8:55  4:46 PADDOCK DR & BRIDLE DR
279  8:55  4:46 S GOLFVIEW DR & PADDOCK DR
301  8:58  4:44 S BAPTIST CHURCH RD & FAIRWINDS CIR

ROUTE NUMBER: 6217 RUN NUMBER: .G02/.H02 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
404  8:59  4:41 PLANTATION BLVD & PLANTATION CIR(504)


